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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

UMAR MEHMOOD BARYAR 

ANEES LATIF 

KHALID SHAHBAZ 

MUSTANSAR IQBAL 

ASAD RAZA MOHAL 

SIKANDAR SHEHZAD 

MUHAMMAD SHABAN 

MUHAMMAD TALHA MUSHTAQ 

SAQIB ALI 

AMEER HAMZA 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

RIZWAN AHMAD 

HASSAN JAMIL 

HASSAN BILAL 

OMER FAROOQ 

CH MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD LATIF

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

ANSAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MOHAL

IMTIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SIDDQUE

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

JAMIL AHMAD

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUL SHAKOOR SHAKIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

44609572

44603571

44605184

44600098

44606084

44602230

44613057

44601044

44611299

44602618

44604514

44603830

44604999

44607892

44609150

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

M.B.DIN

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

M.B.DIN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (GUJRANWALA)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

24 Case #  47H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

30

49

52

53

63

71

74

89

SAJJAD HUSSAIN 

KHURAM AHMED (Selected
against Minorities Quota)

ZOYA CHAUDHARY (Selected
against Women Quota)

AMBER FATIMA (Selected
against Women Quota)

SABA MANSHA (Selected
against Women Quota)

AAMINA FAIZ (Selected
against Women Quota)

UROOSA ANJUM (Selected
against Women Quota)

SUNDAS ANWAR (Selected
against Women Quota)

QAISAR RIAZ (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota)

FARYAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AZAM

SYED AMIR NAMAN

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

FAIZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

44610261

44603525

44602290

44602559

44603725

44610346

44607831

44605585

44611819

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (GUJRANWALA)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

24 Case #  47H2020

17

18

19

20

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ UR REHMAN 

HUSSNAIN TARIQ 

QAISER ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ASHIR ISHAQ 

MIAN GHULAM NABI

TARIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

1

2

3

4

44604791

44600790

44600024

44604634

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 9

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.
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BOARD OF REVENUE

24 Case #  47H2020

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

MUSTANSAR ALI 

USMAN GHANI 

ZUBAIR AHMAD 

HAMAD MUSTAFA 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

RANA SAIL AHMED MASROOR 

AUN ABBAS 

ZIA-UR-REHMAN 

UMAR NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD SHAH RUKH 

QASIM ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

GULAM MUSTAFA

GHULLAM NABI

RANA MASROOR AHMED KHAN

ZIA AHMED

ABADAT ALI

KHALID NAWAZ

ARIF HUSSAIN CHOHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HAJI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

44604106

44608138

44603084

44605473

44600676

44603672

44607631

44600480

44612456

44603670

44601817

44612195

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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BOARD OF REVENUE

24 Case #  47H2020

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID MAAN 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

MUHAMMAD ALI ZAFAR 

HAMZA SAAD 

FARMAN ELAHI 

NAWEEL SHAH 

MUHAMMAD JAWAD ASIF 

SAMI ULLAH 

YASIR MEHMOOD 

ASIM ALLAH RAHAM 

IBRAR ABDULLAH 

SHAHID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ABBAS

EHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

SAEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASIF

ATTA ULLAH

ABDUL GHANI

ALLAH RAHAM

ZULQARNAIN FAIZ RASUL

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

44612755

44611752

44605073

44602515

44601566

44607978

44603428

44608577

44613352

44600724

44613218

44610416

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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BOARD OF REVENUE

24 Case #  47H2020

46

47

48

50

51

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

NAUMAN AKRAM 

IHTISHAM ALI 

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ASIM 

MANSOOR SHAZAB 

SHAJI DARAIN 

WAQAS AHMAD 

FAISAL MEHMOOD 

ZEESHAN RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD FAZAN 

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ 

BILAL ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SAIFULLAH

RANA GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD RAFI DARAI

IJAZ AHMAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SARFRAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

44604570

44608101

44602961

44607459

44605584

44603392

44602655

44600972

44604104

44605650

44600459

44605325

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

M.B.DIN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

M.B.DIN

NAROWAL

HAFIZABAD

GUJRAT

HAFIZABAD

M.B.DIN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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BOARD OF REVENUE

24 Case #  47H2020

61

62

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

72

73

75

IHSAN ULLAH 

MIRAJ DIN 

INYAT ALI BAJWA 

ABDUL KAREEM KHALEEL 

MUHAMMAD MOHSAN IQBAL 

BILAL MUSTAFA 

UMAIR BUKHTIAR 

SYED MURTAZA ISLAM 

ATEEQ JAVED 

FAHAD BASHIR 

JABAR ABBAS 

JOHAM SANA 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

HAJI MUDDASAR IQBAL BAJWA

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD INAYAT

GHULAM MUSTAFA

RANA BUKHTIAR AHMAD

SYED NAJAM SALAM

JAVED MASIH

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

ZAFAR ALI

CH. SANA ULLAH

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

44605603

44605679

44600474

44608327

44604029

44600811

44605595

44600091

44610592

44604152

44604055

44601830

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

SIALKOT

GUJRAT

M.B.DIN

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

M.B.DIN

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (GUJRANWALA)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

24 Case #  47H2020

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

MEHWISH SARWER 

UROOJ FATIMA 

SHAZMA TEMOOR 

ZERNAB SAHER 

TAHREEM SAIF 

SABAINA AMAN 

SIDRA ALI 

QURRAT UL AIN 

NEELAM NAZER 

QUDSIA 

TEHMINA YOUSAF 

MARIA KOKAB 

GHULAM SARWER

SARDAR M NAWAZ DOGGER

JABER UL TEMOOR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SAIF ULLAH

AMAN ULLAH

ALI AKBAR

ZULFIQAR ALI ANJAM

NAZER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

44609031

44611343

44608145

44611600

44609224

44611492

44601648

44602909

44607194

44605078

44611241

44605539

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (GUJRANWALA)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

24 Case #  47H2020

88

90

ZOHRA JAMSHAID 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHALIL 

JAMSHAID ALI

KHALIL AHMAD

65

66

44605797

44600673

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

FAISAL MEHMOOD 

AZEEM AHMAD BUTT 

AFZAAL AHMAD 

AZHER IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

AMNA FAYYAZ 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

USMAN NAWAZ 

QASIM MASOOD 

SIDRA IJAZ 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

IFTIKHAR AHMAD BUTT

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

IFTIKHAR AHMED

SARFRAZ AHMED

FAYYAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SAHIBZADA MASOOD KHAN

IJAZ AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

44609283

44601978

44602044

44608221

44604768

44601414

44603907

44601555

44602945

44604193

44601855

M.B.DIN

M.B.DIN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

GUJRAT

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (GUJRANWALA)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

24 Case #  47H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

NOREEN INAYTE 

ASMA ALLAH RAKHA 

ALMAS TALAT 

KINZA KIRAN 

NAILA KHALID 

ERUM SHAHEEN 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

SANIA 

TARIQ MEHMOOOD 

SIDRA SARWAR 

INAYTE ALI

ALLAH RAKHA

TALAT MAHMUD

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD KHALID

SOAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAUFAIL

MUHAMMAD HANIF

NAWAB DIN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

44601278

44605058

44608528

44605222

44604277

44602085

44602447

44607509

44600059

44602392

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

M.B.DIN

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

M.B.DIN

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


